
Specification:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular risk. A 
safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact office or via internet. In 
case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

Health and safety:

OLA Energy    I   OLA Accel XLD10 15W-40 

API CF-4/SJ

High performance
multigrade engine oil

Description:

OLA Accel XLD 10 is premium multigrade oil that 
exceeds the latest standards required in all modern 
engines. It is formulated from a high quality of mineral 
base oil and an outstanding additive system.

Applications:

OLA Accel XLD 10 is recommended for all modern 
engines requiring a level performance API CF-4/SJ.

Features and benefits:

OLA Accel XLD 10 protects the engine and 
maintains it cleanness, avoids sludge and 
varnish build-up, and fights wear and corrosion 
under all driving conditions. 

Typical properties:

ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 2896
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 4052

Test Method

15W-40
104.5
14.0
135

7
-33
228

0.881

Accel XLD 10

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

   Grade SAE
   Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt
   Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt
   Viscosity Index
   TBN - mg KOH/g
   Pour point °C 
   Flash Point °C
   Density @ 20°C - kg/l

WE KEEP YOU GOING

OLA Accel XLD10 
SAE 15W-40




