

OLA Accel XLD10 SAE 15W-40

High performance multigrade engine oil

Description:

OLA Accel XLD 10 is premium multigrade oil that exceeds the latest standards required in all modern engines. It is formulated from a high quality of mineral base oil and an outstanding additive system.

Applications:

OLA Accel XLD 10 is recommended for all modern engines requiring a level performance API CF-4/SJ.

Specification:

API CF-4/SJ

Features and benefits:

OLA Accel XLD 10 protects the engine and maintains it cleanness, avoids sludge and varnish build-up, and fights wear and corrosion under all driving conditions.

Typical properties:

	Test Method	Accel XLD 10
Grade SAE		15W-40
Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	104.5
Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	14.0
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	135
TBN - mg KOH/g	ASTM D 2896	7
Pour point °C	ASTM D 97	-33
Flash Point °C	ASTM D 92	228
Density @ 20°C - kg/l	ASTM D 4052	0.881

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

Health and safety:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular risk. A safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact office or via internet. In case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

